
Proposed Date Day Time Opponent Match Organiser Tel Email Address
21/10/2008 Tues 7.00 Civil Service at Colets Geoff Howes 02082243873
26/10/2008 Sun 18.30 Wimbledon Lakeside David Esser 01372464326
29/10/2008 Wed 19.00 Wimbledon Rackets Dave Borrie 02084016959
07/11/2008 Fri 18.30 LA Fitness Salisbury Barry Featherstone 01722501317
08/11/2008 Sat 16.30 Chichester Lance Kinder 01256771203
09/11/2008 Sun 16.30 Lee-on-Solent Lance Kinder 01256771203
12/11/2008 Wed 18.30 Farnham Common Don Williams 01494872671  
13/11/2008 Thurs 18.30 Sheen Ann Windle 07979525342
20/11/2008 Thurs 18.30 RAC Woodcote Park David Esser 01372464326
24/11/2008 Mon 18.30 RAF Club John Woodliffe 0127625224
25/11/2008 Tues 19.30 Camberley John Woodliffe 0127625224
28/11/2008 Fri 18.30 Colets Geoff Howes 02082243873
04/12/2008 Thurs 19.00 LA Fitness Dragons Northwood Gordon Ross 01923824355
06/01/2009 Tues 18.30 Beechdown Lance Kinder 01256771203
13/01/2009 Tues 19.00 RAC Pall Mall Chris Lowry 02088408172
13/01/2009 Tues 17.30 Roehampton Club John Woodliffe 0127625224
16/01/2009 Fri 18.30 Beckenham Nigel Belle 01959565444
18/01/2009 Sun 18.30 Wimbledon Lakeside David Esser 01372464326
03/02/2009 Tues 18.30 Civil Service at Southbank Geoff Howes 02082243873
04/02/2009 Wed 18.45 Dorking John Woodliffe 0127625224
04/02/2009 Wed 18.30 RAC Dave Borrie 02084016959
08/02/2009 Sun 16.30 Beaconsfield Jack Harris 01494680446
10/02/2009 Tues 18.30 New Grampians Ann Windle 07979525342
19/02/2009 Thurs 18.30 Escorts (doubles) Paul Ventham 01737213361
28/02/2009 Sat 15.00 Eton College John O'Brien 0127628127
12/03/2009 Thurs 18.30 RAC Woodcote Park (doubles) David Esser 01372464326
13/03/2009 Fri 19.00 Bexley Nigel Belle 01959565444
25/03/2009 Wed 19.00 Army A Barry Featherstone 01722501317
16/04/2009 Thurs 18.30 Ashtead Ann Windle 07979525342
24/04/2009 Fri 18.30 Cannons Bromley Nigel Belle 01959565444
24/04/2009 Fri 18.30 LA Fitness Salisbury Barry Featherstone 01722501317
24/05/2009 Sun 14.00 Hithercroft, Wallingford, OxfordshireLen Froggitt 01992441188
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